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57
82
78
162
190
76
164
58
172
181
59
138
187
126
50
24
183
131
182
93
174
920
176
32
37
186
118
79
166
194
100
189
107
156
191
68
51
179
177
49
175
178
185
140
188
195
148
163
171
184

Wyniki: 5. Edycja ,,Prusice Biegaj3”

Nazwisko, Imig

JARECKI Damian
KOZtOWICZ Tomasz
KONONOWICZ Leszek
WIELGUS Arkadiusz
DMUCH Jakub
KOMOROWSKI Karol
WIELGUS Marcin
JARECKI Ireneusz
ZDZYMIERA Pawet
MARKOWSKI Sebastian
JARZEBOWICZ Mateusz
SMEREKA Tomasz
WASNIEWSKI Maksymilian
PUDLO Piotr
HAZUBSKI Andrzej
DADYNSKI Pawet
GIBALSKI Tomasz
ROMANOWICZ Andrzej

GORNIAK-ANTKOWIAK Agnieszka

KURPIEL Tomasz
ZABINSKI Grzegorz
KUMOR Magdalena

ZYZA Piotr
FORBERGER Stawomir
GNIADO Mariusz
PIERZCHLEWICZ Grzegorz

PAWLICKI Rafat
KOSARZYCKA Aneta
WOITASZEK Artur

URAM Adrian
LADONSKI Ryszard

URAM Grzegorz
MINORCZYK Karina
TRZASKACZ Dorota
WERWINSKI Pawet

KEMPA Krzysztof

HAZUBSKI tukasz

DULINSKI Adam

RAZIK Tadeusz
HAZUBSKA Anna
ZARCZYNSKI Mateusz
DOBRZYNIECKI Sebastian
ANTONISZYN Dariusz
STACHURSKI Andrzej
PIERTRASZEWSKA Karolina
URBAS Edyta
SZYSZKA Sandra
WIELGUS Jan
WYSOPAL Grzegorz
GIBALSKA Marzena

Etap |

29.01.2017 r.

kat. wiek. Klub
M20 Lzs Trzebnica
M20 Athletics Team Prusice
M30 Kb Sukces Zmigréd
M16 KS Roscistawice
M20 X-Runners
M30 Athletics Team Prusice
M16 KS Roscistawice
M40 Lzs Trzebnica
M30
M30 Running Team Milicz
M30 Athletics Team Prusice
M40 Running Team Milicz
M16 AKB ESEMAS
M30 KB SZERSZEN OLESNICA
M40 Athletics Team Prusice
M30
M40 Oborygeni
M50 LKS Barycz Sutéow
K30 Oborygeni
M30
M30
K30 Athletics Team Prusice
M40 Athletics Team Prusice
M30 Szerszenie Trzebnica
M40 Szerszenie Trzebnica
M40 Kb Sukces Zmigréd
M40
K30 Kb Sukces Zmigréd
M30 Kb Sukces Zmigréd
M20
M60 Pro-Run Wroctaw
M30 Kb Sukces Zmigréd
K20 Athletics Team Prusice
K30 Dtr Biega
M20
M30 Athletics Team Prusice
M20 Athletics Team Prusice
M30
M60
K40 Athletics Team Prusice
M30
M30 KB Sukces Zmigréd
M50 MRT/THZM 2015
M30 Athletics Team Prusice
K20
K30
K20 Athletics Team Prusice
M50 KS Roscistawice
M40 WOtOW BIEGA
K40 Oborygeni

Czas:

00:17:42
00:18:05
00:18:11
00:18:24
00:18:42
00:18:47
00:19:16
00:19:27
00:19:37
00:19:51
00:20:16
00:20:37
00:20:39
00:20:58
00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:15
00:21:17
00:21:22
00:21:36
00:21:38
00:21:41
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:22:04
00:22:13
00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:36
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:23:05
00:23:22
00:23:32
00:23:35
00:23:38
00:23:48
00:23:55
00:24:11
00:24:22
00:24:25
00:24:37
00:24:51
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:25:17
00:25:20
00:25:21
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Pkt

105
101
98
90
88
92
86
90
89
88
82
86
85
84
83
77
81
80
105
79
78
101
77
71
70
74
73
98
72
71
70
64
95
93
63
67
66
60
64
92
63
62
61
60
86
85
89
54
58
88
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11
80
193
192
122
146
113
10
136
180
929

BEDNARZ Pawet
BEDNARZ Zuzanna
KOSZYKOWSKA Elzbieta
GRABOWIECKA Sara
MARCZAK Anna
POStUSZNY Mariusz
SZACHNIEWICZ tukasz
MUSIELAK Krystyna
BEDNARZ Urszula
SKOTAREK Magdalena
RAKOWSKI Andrzej
LADONSKA Ewa

M50

K16

K60

K20

K20

M40

M30

K50

K20

K30

M50

K50

Maliniaki

AKB ESEMAS

Kb Sukces Zmigréd

00:25:38
00:26:05
00:26:07
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:33
00:28:34
00:28:48
00:29:08
00:29:35
00:31:43
00:34:34
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